Schedule A
WATER SERVICE FEES AND CHARGES

Deposits
Residential Customers
Water/Wastewater/Garbage (Pick-Up)
Water Only (if Wastewater Service is Unavailable)
Rental Unit Without Good Payment History
Commercial Customers
Any Combination of Utilities
Fire Hydrant Meter
Irrigation meter deposit
At Service Address with Domestic Service
Approved Master Meter
Temporary Service Deposits
Rental properties (Clean and Show)
Contractors (Per Project)
Multiple Rental Properties/ Deposit (Minimum)

Deposits may be increased for poor payment record, prior abandonment or other

reason permitted by City ordinance.
Water Rates
Residential

1000 Gallons/Minimum Monthly Charge

Over 1000 Gallons per 1000 Gallon or Fraction
Commercial

1000 Gallons/Minimum Monthly Charge

Over 1000 Gallons per 1000 Gallons or Fraction
Fire Hydrant, Bulk or Irrigation Meter '

Per 1000 Gallon ($30.00 Minimum Charge /Month)
New Service Fees - Tap and Meter, Standard Location

Meter Size Meter Only
%" $350.00
il $600.00
1" $1,000.00
2 $1,500.00
3” Cost+15%
4" Cost + 15%
6” Cost+15%

Other sizes and non-standard locations shall be paid for as per Ordinance No. 14-001

Miscellaneous Fees and Charges
Service Call - Business Hours

Service Call - After Hours
Reconnection Fee

Meter Re-Read (2nd and Subsequent)
Meter Testing Fee

Late Fee (On Balance Due)
Confidentiality Fee

Returned Check Fee

Fire Line Service Charge (per month)

$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

$100.00
$850.00

$100.00
Cost+ 15%

$100.00
TBD
$150.00

$24.00
$3.00

$24.00
$3.00

$7.50

Tap Fee
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,700.00
$2,200.00

Cost+ 15%
Cost+ 15%
Cost+15%

$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$175.00
10%
$5.00
$25.00
$22.00
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